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Price
62.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.65% (0.40)

SE0000108656
ERIC B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Telecommunications

Stock
16,509 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

62.06 SEK (2,945)
62.12 SEK (1,160)

62.00 SEK
63.20 SEK
61.52 SEK
62.00 SEK
62.33481 SEK
1553357113
961,565,766.82
11,290

1,543
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12351045,20716522,257594719,257594360,257594083,257595268,257595066,171496890,171496892,172402129,201448163,201448174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108656&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=676ae4976c27ded6661b2a4cd407eb6ee29bb2092b2535f36d8ec8df47697ea0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=366e8dd605e12e2ec&time=1716412504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbcedbdd17497d9bd0697d56aa72b85af3f78dfac6080ced67f0cc5817e4a536&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30fffcb138afd04b1&time=1716412504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a914e2316413416d91363448a1efddccc640846415ae469dd080fc38da02cab&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4928efbd603de92af&time=1716412504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ffcf6a34e955060e8ad29ed9ac0f09b4f322bf03ff3dcee9aedbfa67522bab2&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e0a29963f0dca139&time=1716412504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=177e55bc8f611e608e2836e6f8815d1c9e6abaf6c2a0bd330bb231223ab4670a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97b08293f98d03f36&time=1716412504&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/21 17:29:30

Price

62.40 SEK

Difference (] 0.65% (0.40)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000108656
Symbol ERIC B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 16,509 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.06 SEK (2,945)
Ask (Ask size) 62.12 SEK (1,160)
Open 62.00 SEK
High 63.20 SEK
Low 61.52 SEK
Close (prev. day) 62.00 SEK
VWAP 62.33481 SEK
Volume (pcs) 15,533,713
Trading volume 961,565,766.82
Number of trades 11,290
Last size 1,543
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.89% +9.88% -51.65%
Perf (abs.) +0.82 +0.48 -5.74
Beta 0.90 0.85 0.79
Volatility 27.67 28.44 33.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/21

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:40
05/21

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/21

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/ 11:49

Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades
5.336 EUR 0.10 37
5.36 EUR 0.26 44
545 EUR 0.00 6
62.40 SEK 961.57 11,290
5.318 EUR 0.00 1
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61.38 SEK (11,015,972
57.39 SEK (10,502,903

58.36 SEK (9,029,545

56.18 SEK (8,328,656
65.33 SEK (2024/01/11
53.02 SEK (2024/04/17
65.33 SEK (2024/01/11
48.53 SEK (2023/10/30

—_— — — =D


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=SE0000108656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6542596
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

2024/
05/21

09:39

17:25

08:22

11:44

18:25

18:09

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:08

5.316 EUR

61.92 SEK

5.30 EUR

5.326 EUR

5.36 EUR

5.58 USD

5418 EUR

5.418 EUR

5.328 EUR

5.318 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41841167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1950456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10256772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20630

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Company profile

Company Logo

-
>

ERICSSON

Contact Details
TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM ERICSSON

Torshamnsgatan 21 - 164 83 Kista
Telefon: +46-10-719-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Barje E.
Ekholm

Asa Tamsons

Chris
Houghton

Chris
Houghton

Chris
Houghton

Erik Ekudden

Erik Ekudden

Erik Ekudden

Fadi Pharaon

Fredrik
Jejdling
Fredrik
Jejdling

Fredrik
Jejdling

Jenny
Lindqvist

Lars
Sandstrom

MajBritt Arfert
MajBritt Arfert
MajBritt Arfert
Moti Gyamlani
Niklas

Heuveldop

Niklas
Heuveldop

Niklas
Heuveldop
Nunzio Mirtillo
Nunzio Mirtillo

Nunzio Mirtillo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jan Carlson
Annika Ruth Katarina

Salomonsson
Carolina Dybeck-

Happe

Christy Wyatt

Eric A. Elzvik

Jacob Wallenberg
Jon Fredrik Baksaas
Jonas Synnergren
Kjell-Ake Soting

Kristin S. Rinne

UIf Rosberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-

ERICSSON(LM)TEL

Per Narvinger Member of Executive
Committee
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